
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK Dated :21/n.) 
DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC SCIENCE Maharshi Dayanand Unive s 

Rottak-124002 (Haryana) Status of Vacant Ph.D. Seats (2025-26) 

Four (04) seats as under are vacant for admission to the Ph.D. program in Forensic Science for 
Category-2 NET qualified candidates for the Academic Session 2025-26: -

Category 
HOGC 

S.NO. 

3 

BCA 

1. 

HOGC (EWS) 

2. 

6 

Provisional List of Candidates for Interview for Admission to Ph.D. in Forensic Science 

applied under Category-2 NET qualified candidates 

5. 

8 

9 

7. 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS: 

APPLICATION 
NUMBER 

40243 

40383 

40475 

40515 

40744 

40801 

41109 

41420 

Number of Vacant Seats 

41689 

Shivani 

Saurabh 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

Deepanshi 

Pooja 
Vandna 

Annu 

02 

Aarti 

01 

01 

Rajan 

Sonam Rani 

NET 
CATEGORY 

HOGC 

HOGC 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

Departrment of Forensic Scie 
Dispatch tio /F5/2/994 

HOGC-EWS 

SCOSC 

Candidates must note the following points while appearing in the interview: 

1. The interiew to fill these seats under Category-2 NET qualified only candidates will be conducted 
through physical mode on Monday, 24th November 2025, starting at 9:00 AM in the Ofice of the 

Head, Department of Forensic Science, MD.U. Rohtak. 
2. Bring all relevant documents i.e., Marksheet of qualifving examination, Proof of age and other 

docunents including NET score etc. along with copy of your application form. In absence of any such 
document, the application of the candidate shall not be considered while preparing the merit list. 

3. The employed candidate should submit the No Objection Certificate' from his her emplover in the 
prescribed format (Appendix-) in PhD prospectus at the time of Interview. 

4. All other conditions for the interview apply as stated in the Ph. D. Prospectus (2025-26). 

21||22s (HEAD) 
Department of Forensic Science 

M.D. University Rohtak 
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