Department of Forensic Scie
Dispatch No./FS/25/996
Dated: 2//11/2025
Maharshi Dayanand Unive sir
Rohtak-124001 (Harvana)

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK Department of Forensic Science Maharshi Dayanand University Rohtak

Status of Vacant Ph.D. Seats (2025-26)

Four (04) seats as under are vacant for admission to the Ph.D. program in Forensic Science for Category-2 NET qualified candidates for the Academic Session 2025-26: -

Category	Number of Vacant Seats	
HOGC	02	
BCA	01	
HOGC (EWS)	01	

Provisional List of Candidates for Interview for Admission to Ph.D. in Forensic Science applied under Category-2 NET qualified candidates

S.NO.	APPLICATION NUMBER 40243	NAME OF THE APPLICANT Deepanshi	NET CATEGORY HOGC
2.	40383	Shivani	HOGC
3.	40475	Saurabh	BCA
4.	40515	Pooja	BCA
5.	40744	Vandna	BCA
6.	40801	Annu	BCA
7.	41109	Aarti	BCA
8.	41420	Sonam Rani	HOGC-EWS
9.	41689	Rajan	SC/OSC

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS:

Candidates must note the following points while appearing in the interview:-

- 1. The interview to fill these seats under Category-2 NET qualified only candidates will be conducted through physical mode on Monday, 24th November 2025, starting at 9:00 AM in the Office of the Head, Department of Forensic Science, M.D.U. Rohtak.
- 2. Bring all relevant documents i.e., Marksheet of qualifying examination, Proof of age and other documents including NET score etc. along with copy of your application form. In absence of any such document, the application of the candidate shall not be considered while preparing the merit list.
- 3. The employed candidate should submit the 'No Objection Certificate' from his/her employer in the prescribed format (Appendix-V) in PhD prospectus at the time of Interview.
- 4. All other conditions for the interview apply as stated in the Ph.D. Prospectus (2025-26).

ا کونیا (HEAD) Department of Forensic Science

M.D. University Rohtak